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OEM Reference

FORD 1108838

FORD 1145777

FORD 1253753

FORD 1317045

FORD 1350454

FORD 1418700

VW 7M3820411

VW 7M3820411A
VW 7M3820411B
VW 7M3820411C
VW 7M3820411D
VW 7M3820411E
VW 7M3820411F
VW YM2H192600AA
VW YM2H192600AB
VW YM2H19C600AA
VW YM2H19C600AB
VW YM2H19C600AC
VW YM2H19C600AD
VW YM2H19C600AE
VW YM2H19C600AF
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OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AKS DASIS
MAGNETI MARELLI
NRF

NRF

HC-Cargo

HELLA

HELLA

VALEO

VALEO

WAECO

HELLA

HELLA

NISSENS
NISSENS

DENSO

DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

AVA QUALITY COOLING

08103026
092710N
350203378000
35374

35403
60585183
7401667
7401667
818004
818004
8880400197
8FC351301521
8FC351301521
94575

94575
DCN32015
TSP0225461
TSP0225461
V15621011
VW5183
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